Search Criteria Filters Applied:

Name= PELHAM CITY OF; Date Recorded= 1986;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198603140000
66010

03/14/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BARNES,
RHETT, DR.

64

312

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
QtNEL/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:INTERST
ATE HWY I-65
AT PELHAM

198607220001
89170

07/22/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor

MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

ORDINANCE
146

[N

185

198607290002
00040

07/29/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCGUIRE, A.J.

287

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:WEST
ROW OF U.S.
HWY NO 31

198609260002
61040

09/26/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEWIS, DAVIS
A. & SUE A

428

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
QtNW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR.

198609260002
61220

09/26/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HAMILTON,
WAYNE E.

419

30

Lot#:2 Book:5
Pg:30
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR.

198609260002
61190

09/26/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KINNEBREW
W.R. & CAROL

425

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
QtNE1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198609260002
61220

09/26/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HAMILTON,
WAYNE E.

419

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
QUtSE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR.

198609260002
61290

09/26/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LIVING WORD
CHURCH

421

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
QtNW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:NORTHE
RLY ROW
LINE OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
NO. #261.




198609260002 (09/26/1986 PELHAM CITY |Grantee EASEMENTS ([MILLER, 92 427 Sec:2 Twn:20S
61620 12:00:00 OF AND RIGHT HOLLIS R. & Rng:3W
OF WAYS JUDIT QtNW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:ROYAL
OAKS, 3RD
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.
198609260002 (09/26/1986 PELHAM CITY |Grantee EASEMENTS [JACKSON, B.J. |92 424 Sec:31
61660 12:00:00 OF AND RIGHT Twn:19S
OF WAYS Rng:2W
QtSW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:ECKMAN
N
SUBDIVISION.
198609260002 |09/26/1986 PELHAM CITY |Grantee EASEMENTS ([MILLER, 92 427 Lot#:14
61620 12:00:00 OF AND RIGHT HOLLIS R. & Desc:ROYAL
OF WAYS JUDIT OAKS, 3RD
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.
198609260002 (09/26/1986 PELHAM CITY |Grantee EASEMENTS [JACKSON, B.J. |92 424 Lot#:1
61660 12:00:00 OF AND RIGHT Desc:ECKMAN
OF WAYS N
SUBDIVISION.
198609260002 [09/26/1986 PELHAM CITY |Grantee EASEMENTS |SOUTHTRUST |92 423 Sec:12
61810 12:00:00 OF AND RIGHT BANK AL N.A. Twn:20S
OF WAYS Rng:3W
QtNW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
198609260002 |09/26/1986 PELHAM CITY |Grantee EASEMENTS |JENKINS 92 420 Other:DEED
61800 12:00:00 OF AND RIGHT BRICK SALES BOOK 286,
OF WAYS PAGE 540
198609300002 |09/30/1986 PELHAM CITY |Grantee EASEMENTS |THOMPSON, (92 800 Sec:12
64580 12:00:00 OF AND RIGHT MILDRED C. Twn:20S
OF WAYS Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:LITTLE
OAK RIDGE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR
198609090002 [09/09/1986 PELHAM CITY | Grantor MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE 1 188
40210 12:00:00 OF INSTRUMENT [NO. 149
S
198609120002 [09/12/1986 PELHAM CITY |Grantee EASEMENTS |FAULKNER, 90 384 Other:DEED
44860 12:00:00 F AND RIGHT RAYMOND E. BOOK 333,
OF WAYS PAGE 77
198611100003 (11/10/1986 PELHAM CITY MISCELLANE [ORDINANCE 99 444 Sec:36
09740 12:00:00 OF ous NO. 152 Twn:19S
REVENUE Rng:3W
QtNW1/2
BQt:SW1/2
198611180003 (11/18/1986 PELHAM CITY |Grantee EASEMENTS [MUSTER, 100 828 56 Lot#:13 Book:6
16210 12:00:00 OF AND RIGHT PEGGY R. Pg:56
OF WAYS Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
HUNTER'S

GLEN.




198610230002
92920

10/23/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

MISCELLANE
ous
REVENUE

RIDOUT'S-
BROWN-
SERVICE

917

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
QtNW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:NORTH
WESTERLY
LINE OF
CAHABA
VALLEY ROAD
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198611180003
16290

11/18/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

YOUNG,
JERRY W. &
PEGGY

100

821

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
QtNEL/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198611180003
16450

11/18/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GORNIK,
MARK S. &
CYNTHIA

100

820

165

Lot#:29 Book:8
Pg:165
Desc:CHAPAR
RAL, 3RD
SECTOR

198611180003
16450

11/18/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GORNIK,
MARK S. &
CYNTHIA

100

820

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:S1/2
Other:CHAPAR
RAL, 3RD
SECTOR

198611180003
17470

11/18/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
F

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BOWMAN,
EMMETT L. &
MARGA

100

823

Lot#:3 Blk:1
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198611180003
17710

11/18/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TAYLOR, JOEL
B. & JOAN G.

100

826

Lot#:4 Blk:1
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198611180003
17740

11/18/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDGE,
HAROLD B. &
RUTH AN

100

827

Lot#:27 Blk:6
Desc:WOODD
ALE, 4TH
SECTOR

198611180003
17710

11/18/1986
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TAYLOR, JOEL
B. & JOAN G.

100

826

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
QtNW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR




198611180003 |11/18/1986 PELHAM CITY |Grantee EASEMENTS |BRADLEY, 100 824 Sec:12
17720 12:00:00 OF AND RIGHT  |WILLIAM S. & Twn:20S
OF WAYS CAR RNg:3W
QENW1/4
BQUNEL/4
Other:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR
198611180003 |11/18/1986 PELHAM CITY |Grantee EASEMENTS |BRADLEY, 100 824 Lot#:2 Blk:1
17720 12:00:00 OF AND RIGHT  |WILLIAM S. & Desc:CAHABA
OF WAYS CAR VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR
198611180003 |11/18/1986 PELHAM CITY |Grantee EASEMENTS |EDGE, 100 827 Sec:36
17740 12:00:00 OF AND RIGHT  |HAROLD B. & Twn:19S
OF WAYS RUTH AN Rng:3W Qt:SE
Other:WOODD
ALE, 4TH

SECTOR




